_, Frankfort-Schuyler
7’ Boys Varsity Soccer
e 9024 - 2025

Coaches:

o Giambrone, Michael, Head Coach
e Michelangelo Spina

Players (20)

GRADE NAME

11 Benjamin Aulisi
Graduated Nicholas Aulisi
11 Nicholas Castellano
Graduated Jack Giambrone
11 Michael Giambrone
Graduated Conner Grates
Graduated Brayden Hall
Graduated Luke Harrod
Graduated Kerim Ikeljic

11 Brayden Kelly
11 Cullen Kelly
Graduated Moises Magana
Graduated Joseph Mathlin
12 Jacob Rafun
Graduated Eldin Rizvanovic
Graduated Andrew Rusev
11 Nicholas Russo
Graduated Sanid Selimovic
12 Michael Shmat
11 Jalil Smith

Athletics Director: Jeff LaGase

605 Palmer St

Frankfort, NY, 13340

(315) 895-7461
https://www.frankfort-schuyler.org/

NUMBER
13

6

4

11

2

1

21

8

15
16
3

9

12
20
14



	Frankfort-Schuyler  Boys Varsity Soccer 2024 - 2025 Athletics Director: Jeff LaGase   605 Palmer St  Frankfort, NY, 13340  (315) 895-7461  https://www.frankfort-schuyler.org/
	Coaches:
	Players (20)


